Elran Cup (A)

Borgloon, Belgium
20 Aug 2005, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MARQUIS
CAHR

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: SIGNATURE
BFA

Colour:

Owner: Andersson

Name: JHULYUSS
IBN ETERNITY D
Colour:

Owner: Dion
Arabians

Name: PSYCHAN
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: BASZKIR KD
Colour:

Owner: Diamond
Stables

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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